

**SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED**

**For:** Town of Plainville Honor Heights Sanitary Sewer Extension

**Date:** March 21, 2023

**Location:** Plainville Town Hall

Plainville, CT

**Job No.:**

P-0659-033

**Engineer:** Tighe & Bond, Inc.

				Bidder 1		Bidder 2		Bidder 3		Bidder 4		Bidder 5		Bidder 6		Bidder 7	
				Paramount Construction		LTC Construction		Caracas Construction		Guerrera Construction		Burns Construction		Ludlow Construction		Palmer Excavating	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
02115A	Sedimentation Control System-Fence	50	lf @	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
02115B	Sedimentation Control System-Catch Basin	26	ea	\$100.00	\$2,600.00	\$100.00	\$2,600.00	\$250.00	\$6,500.00	\$165.00	\$4,290.00	\$92.00	\$2,392.00	\$200.00	\$5,200.00	\$200.00	\$5,200.00
02485	Lawn Restoration	300	sy @	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$16.00	\$4,800.00	\$11.00	\$3,300.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00
02509A	Temporary Bituminous Concrete Surface HMA .5	3,400	sy @	\$45.00	\$153,000.00	\$50.25	\$170,850.00	\$50.00	\$170,000.00	\$87.00	\$295,800.00	\$62.00	\$210,800.00	\$50.00	\$170,000.00	\$72.00	\$244,800.00
02512A	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	50	lf @	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00
02513A	Bituminous Concrete Sidewalk	10	sy @	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$48.00	\$480.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$62.00	\$620.00	\$76.00	\$760.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00
02513B	Bituminous Concrete Driveway	25	sy @	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$62.00	\$1,550.00	\$76.00	\$1,900.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00
02513C	Bituminous Concrete Ramp	25	sy @	\$175.00	\$4,375.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$62.00	\$1,550.00	\$76.00	\$1,900.00	\$175.00	\$4,375.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
02514A	Sidewalk (4")	10	sy @	\$215.00	\$2,150.00	\$198.00	\$1,980.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$588.00	\$5,880.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$270.00	\$2,700.00
02518A	Test Pits	10	cy @	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
02604A	Polyvinyl Chloride Sanitary Sewer Pipe- 8-inch	5,466	lf @	\$175.00	\$956,550.00	\$205.00	\$1,120,530.00	\$160.00	\$874,560.00	\$125.00	\$683,250.00	\$108.00	\$590,328.00	\$100.00	\$546,600.00	\$160.00	\$874,560.00
02604B	Polyvinyl Chloride Sanitary Sewer Pipe- 6-inch	2,259	lf @	\$185.00	\$417,915.00	\$85.00	\$192,015.00	\$125.00	\$282,375.00	\$117.00	\$264,303.00	\$142.00	\$320,778.00	\$90.00	\$203,310.00	\$150.00	\$338,850.00
02608A	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Typical	33	ea @	\$11,500.00	\$379,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$313,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$247,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$280,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$214,500.00	\$7,400.00	\$244,200.00
	Traffic Control Person Allowance	Allowance		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Tree Removal Allowance	Allowance		\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
<b>Total Amount of Bid</b>				<b>\$1,961,740.00</b>		<b>\$1,849,180.00</b>		<b>\$1,631,685.00</b>		<b>\$1,574,163.00</b>		<b>\$1,500,588.00</b>		<b>\$1,186,260.00</b>		<b>\$1,759,260.00</b>	